CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
{All of the information in this report Is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation__United for Paula Mielke

Office sought or ballot question Falcon Heights City Council District
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political {Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: ¥ Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 1116117 to 91817
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch, 211A.03 for requirements)
RS

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 2045.00

IN-KIND s

TOTAL RECEIVED s 2045.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

please see attached Excel file

TOTAL 2408.24

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution{s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submita -
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

s
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $ / gg H y ) N
i g /2 ) /
t certify that this is a full and true statement %m / 7

Signature Date

Printed Name Heather Hixson Email__hahixson@gmail.com

Address 1841 Asbury St, Falcon Heights, MN 55113 Phone 541-990-0257




CFR Date

72417 Mielke
8/9/2017 Mielke
8/9/2017 Mielke
8/12/2017 Williams
8/15/2017 Mielke
8/17/2017 Mielke
8/19/2017 Peterson
8/23/2017 Laszewski
8/29/2017 Chambers
8/29/2017 Sellew
8/29/2017 Demerath
8/29/2017 Anonymous
8/29/2017 Frolen

9/3/2017 Molenaar

9/8/2017 Nordstrom

9/9/2017 Miller
9/10/2017 Baldwin
9/12/2017 Gehrz
9/12/2017 Mercer-Taylor
9/12/2017 Hobbie
9/14/2017 Kloser
9/13/2017 WomenWinning State PAC

Last Name

First Name
Paula
Isaac
Bruce
Lori-Anne
Bruce
Luke
Mary
Chuck
Sarah
Melissa
Peter
Anonymous
Pat
Jim
Tracy
Claudia
Tom
Susan
Beth
Cynthia
Karen
Pac reg no 40268

Address
1868 Arona St.
1868 Arona St.
1868 Arona St
1135 Summer Street
1868 Arona St.
1541 W. Barry, Apt. 2
Sheldon
1713 St. Mary's Ave
2170 Folwell Ave.
1588 Vincent St.
2297 Folwell Ave.

1861 Asbury St N

17032 72nd St NE

3301 East Calhoun Pkwy
3900 Ewing Ave. S
Albert St.

2285 Folwell Ave.

2231 Folwell Ave.

2151 Folwell Av.

1596 Northrup St.

2610 University Ave. W

City
Falcon Hts
Falcon His
Falcon Hts
Roseville
Falcon Hts
Chicago
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
New London
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
Falcon Hts
St. Paul

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
L
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

55113 Grahnls Upholstery
55113

55113 Best Buy

55113 United Way

55113 Best Buy

60657 Intercantinental Hotel Group

55113 Ameriprise
55113 Hennepin County
55108 UMN

55108 UMN

55108 UMN

55108

55113

56273 MnSCU

55408 Think Small
55410

565113

55108

55108 UMN

55108

55108 The Restful Jaw
55114

Employer

Occupation
Owner/President
Student
HR
Fundraising
HR
Barista
Management
Communications
Professor
Professor
Professor

Retiree
Educator

Self employed
Stay at home
Retiree
Retiree
Professor
Retiree

CEO

PAC

Contrib $
210
10
8
25
$7.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$300,00
$100.00
$5.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$600.00



Vendor

Go Daddy

Harland Clark

Impact Printing

Nancy Wojack Hendrickson
Staples

Sampson Miller

Westwords Consulting/Connexus
Westwords Consulting/Connexus
Office of Secretary of State
Seven Corners Printing

PayPal

Item

Domain registration/email
Checks

Yard signs

Website design
Photocopies

Campaign buttons
Email/mobile site

Setting up website hosting
Voter records

Lit piece printing
Processing fees

Amount
$47.60
$12.40

$1,037.06
$440.00
$29.19
$176.46
$112.00
$150.00
$35.00
$364.85
$3.68

Check No.

Personal card
ACH
Personal card
Personal check
Personal card
1107
Personal card
1108

1109

1110

ACH

Date Pd

7/16/2017
8/212017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8//128/17
9/10/2017
9/9/2017
9/13/2017
9/17/2017
9/16/2017



