CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation United for Paula Mielke								
Office sought or ballot question Falcon Heights City Council District								
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation								
Type of repo	ort: <u>*</u> Initial Pre-p Pre-g			ses committee account – .A.03 for requirements)	Reporting period From ^{7/16/17}			
CONTRIBUTIONS Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date. CASH \$ 2045.00								
IN-KIND	+ \$		_					
TOTAL RECEIV	/ED \$ 2	045.00	_					
EXPENDITURES Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.								
Date			Purpose		***************************************	Amount		
· · · · · ·			please see attached	Excel file				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			TT-TTT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT-TT					
					TOTAL	2408.24		
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description								
Date	Purpose		Name & A	Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt		
					TOTAL			
	enter en					×		
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: \$ 1585-44 I certify that this is a full and true statement 4117								
			Signature			Date		
Printed Name Heather Hixson Email hahixson@gmail.com								
Address 1841 Asbury St, Falcon Heights, MN 55113 Phone 541-990-0257								

CFF	Date	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation	Contrib \$
	724/17	Mielke	Paula	1868 Arona St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113 Grahn:	S Upholstery	Owner/President	210
	8/9/2017	Mielke	Isaac	1868 Arona St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113		Student	10
	8/9/2017	Mielke	Bruce	1868 Arona St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113 Best B	лу	HR	8
	8/12/2017	Williams	Lori-Anne	1135 Summer Street	Roseville	MN	55113 United	Way	Fundraising	25
	8/15/2017	Mielke	Bruce	1868 Arona St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113 Best Bu	ıy	HR	\$7.00
	8/17/2017	7 Mielke	Luke	1541 W. Barry, Apt. 2	Chicago	IL	60657 Interco	ntinental Hotel Group	Barista	\$50.00
	8/19/2017	7 Peterson	Mary	Sheldon	Falcon Hts	MN	55113 Amerip	rise	Management	\$25.00
	8/23/2017	7 Laszewski	Chuck	1713 St. Mary's Ave.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113 Henne	oin County	Communications	\$50.00
	8/29/2017	7 Chambers	Sarah	2170 Folwell Ave.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108 UMN		Professor	\$25.00
	8/29/2017	7 Sellew	Melissa	1588 Vincent St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108 UMN		Professor	\$300,00
	8/29/2017	7 Demerath	Peter	2297 Folwell Ave.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108 UMN		Professor	\$100.00
	8/29/2017	7 Anonymous	Anonymous		Falcon Hts	MN	55108			\$5.0 0
	8/29/2017	7 Frolen	Pat	1861 Asbury St. N	Falcon Hts	MN	55113		Retiree	\$20,00
	9/3/2017	7 Molenaar	Jim	17032 72nd St NE	New London	MN	56273 MnSC	J	Educator	\$50.00
	9/8/2017	7 Nordstrom	Tracy	3301 East Calhoun Pkwy	Minneapolis	MN	55408 Think 5	Small	Self employed	\$50.00
	9/9/2017	7 Miller	Claudia	3900 Ewing Ave. S	Minneapolis	MN	55410		Stay at home	\$150.00
	9/10/2017	7 Baldwin	Tom	Albert St.	Falcon Hts	MN	55113		Retiree	\$100.00
	9/12/2017	7 Gehrz	Susan	2285 Folwell Ave.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108		Retiree	\$50.00
	9/12/2017	7 Mercer-Taylor	Beth	2231 Folwell Ave.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108 UMN		Professor	\$50.00
	9/12/2017	7 Hobbie	Cynthia	2151 Folwell Av.	Falcon Hts	MN	55108		Retiree	\$100.00
	9/14/2017	7 Kloser	Karen	1596 Northrup St	Falcon Hts	MN	55108 The R	estful Jaw	CEO	\$50.00
	9/13/2017	7 WomenWinning State PAC	Pac reg no 40268	2610 University Ave. W	St. Paul	MN	55114		PAC	\$600,00

Vendor	Item	Amount	Check No.	Date Pd
Go Daddy	Domain registration/email	\$47.60	Personal card	7/16/2017
Harland Clark	Checks	\$12.40	ACH	8/2/2017
Impact Printing	Yard signs	\$1,037.06	Personal card	8/16/2017
Nancy Wojack Hendrickson	Website design	\$440.00	Personal check	8/16/2017
Staples	Photocopies	\$29.19	Personal card	8/16/2017
Sampson Miller	Campaign buttons	\$176.46	1107	8//28/17
Westwords Consulting/Connexus	Email/mobile site	\$112.00	Personal card	9/10/2017
Westwords Consulting/Connexus	Setting up website hosting	\$150.00	1108	9/9/2017
Office of Secretary of State	Voter records	\$35.00	1109	9/13/2017
Seven Corners Printing	Lit piece printing	\$364.85	1110	9/17/2017
PayPal	Processing fees	\$3.68	ACH	9/16/2017

9 9